
 
 

FREE Horse-Drawn Trolley Rides  
Fri., November 29 – Sun., December 22, 2019 

 
Passengers can board and disembark in the first block  

of East Main Street at the Public Square  
near the entrance to the Christkindlmarkt 

 
 

Dates Times 
Friday, November  29 Noon – 4pm and 5 – 9pm 

Saturday, November  30 Noon – 6pm 

Sunday, December 1 Noon – 5pm 

  

Friday, December 6 5 – 9pm 

Saturday, December  7 Noon – 6pm 

Sunday, December  8 Noon – 5pm 

  

Friday, December  13 5 – 9pm 

Saturday, December  14 Noon – 6pm 

Sunday, December  15 Noon – 5pm 

  

Thursday, December  19 5 – 8pm 

Friday, December  20 5 – 9pm 

Saturday, December  21 Noon – 6pm 

Sunday, December  22 Noon – 5pm 
 
 

Trolley Rides provided by Noble Shire Carriages, Inc. 
Millstadt, IL 


